=i
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

Connection details

From: Liberec (20.04.2024 18:35) To: Szklarska Poreba Gérna (20.04.2024 20:21)
Total travel time: 1h:46m Changes: 0

Trains
From: Liberec Date: 20.04.2024 18:35
To: Szklarska Poreba Goérna Date: 20.04.2024 20:21
Connection: Liberec - Szklarska Poreba Gérna No. 2670
Operator: Koleje Dolnoslaskie S.A. Commercial Os
cat.
Running: 11170 23 1M-11V ®D @ 29 111,11V, 1-2V @ 13 IV; 25 V-8 VI;
Services
* - services can be changed on the route. Print takes into account initial stations of each stage of the journey.
No. Station Arrival Departure P!?:;Zrkm
1 Liberec 20.04.2024 18:35
2 Liberec-Rochlice 18:38 18:38
3 Vesec u Liberce 18:41 18:41
4 Vratislavice nad Nisou 18:42 18:42
5 Prosec nad Nisou 18:45 18:45
6 Jablonec nad Nisou Dolni Nadr. 18:50 18:50
7 Jablonec nad Nisou 18:55 18:56
8 Jablonec nad Nisou Centrum 18:58 18:58
9 Jablonec nad Nisou Zastavka 18:59 18:59
10 Nova Ves nad Nisou 19:00 19:00
11 Jablonecke Paseky 19:02 19:02
12 Lucany nad Nisou 19:06 19:06
13 Smrzovka 19:12 19:12
14 Smrzovka-Lucni 19:13 19:13
15 Smrzovka Stred 19:14 19:14
16 Smrzovka Dolni Nadrazi 19:17 19:17
17 Tanvald Zastavka 19:20 19:20
18 Tanvald 19:25 19:30
19 Desna 19:34 19:34
20 Desna - Riedlova Vila 19:36 19:36
21 Dolni Polubny 19:38 19:38
22 Desna - Pustinska 19:40 19:40
23 Korenov 19:46 19:46
24 Harrachov 19:57 19:57
25 Polana Jakuszycka 20:06 20:06 171
26 Szklarska Poreba Huta 20:16 20:17 171
27 Szklarska Poreba Gérna 20:21 3/4

Description

- according to the plan, up to 5 minutes delay
- 5-15 minutes delay

- except
- and

- on Saturdays

Sign
®
. - above 15 minutes delay
%
@
®
@

- on Sunday

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 20.05.2024 11:24:09 Page 1 of 1



	Connection printout
	Print header
	Section: Trains
	Train 1
	Train 1: Description
	Train 1: Route

	Section: Key


